

4th and final Bill

Uptodate measurement

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work! - Construction of road from Mahisli - chainpur PMSY Road to Koylathan Mushahar Agency - M/S Madan Kumar Singh, Naya Bazar, Sehera Agreement no - OS 580 /mm/684 18/19 Date! - 25.01.2018					
Date of Completion! - 24.04.201					
Act. Date of Completion! - 02.09.2021					
Date of measurement! - 02.09.2024					

Reabstract 4th and Final Bill

70

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Setting out Pillar					
Qty vide TMB P- (24)					
2.1701m @ ₹ 13885-35/m = 30131.00					
(12) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB P- (60)					
1.5194m @ ₹ 47797.56/m = 72604.00					
(13) Earthwork 100 mm low					
Qty vide TMB Page (64)					
2082.04 m ³ @ ₹ 10431/m ³ = 217178.00					
(14) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page (64)					
6684.42 m ³ @ ₹ 145.57/m ³ = 973051.00					
(15) GSB with well graded.					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
1709.59 m ³ @ ₹ 2769.26/m ³ = 473429.00					
(16) P.L. WBM grading 15					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
593.60 m ³ @ ₹ 3624.71/m ³ = 2151628.00					
(17) Prime coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
8126.27 m ² @ ₹ 5286/m ² = 413302.00					
(18) Tack coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
8126.27 m ² @ ₹ 17.08/m ² = 138797.00					
(19) MSS with S-90					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
8126.27 m ² @ ₹ 208.26/m ² = 1692377.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	
23/10) I Ordinary 1m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
3.00 @ ₹ 2494.29/each					= 7483.00
24/10) II 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
9.00 @ ₹ 676.30/each					= 6087.00
25/11) P2F Logo board.					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
2.00 @ ₹ 8005.44/each					= 16010.00
26/13) I 600 mm Δ board.					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
8.00 @ ₹ 1708.10/each					= 13665.00
27/13) II 800x600 □ board					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
2.00 @ ₹ 1833.22/each					= 3666.00
28/13) IV 600x450 □ board					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
2.00 @ ₹ 1752.12/each					= 3504.00
29/14) 1 Road marking on BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
432.20 m ² @ ₹ 626.02/m ²					= 270566.00
3/15) Allow in Gov. for P.M.					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
182.698 m ³ @ ₹ 275.00/m ³					= 50242.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	
13/16 Sand filling					
PCC m-15 for Rdh					
Qty vide TMB Page (26)					
$2.024 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 477.44/\text{m}^3 =$					966.00
4/17 PCC m-15 for Rdh					
Qty vide TMB Page (26)					
$28.80 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 6426.87/\text{m}^3 =$					185079.00
7/18 PCC m-15 for open Rdh					
Qty vide TMB Page (26)					
$118.00 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 6426.86/\text{m}^3 =$					758312.00
6/19 PCC m-15 for Sub-station					
Qty vide TMB Page (26)					
$78.788 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 6885.75/\text{m}^3 =$					542514.00
7/20 PCC m-25 for Sub-station					
Qty vide TMB Page (26)					
$17.496 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 7331.72/\text{m}^3 =$					128276.00
3/21 RCC m-25 for Deck					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
$16100 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 8571.00/\text{m}^3 =$					137136.00
7/22 SRF HVS for					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
$1.802 \text{ MT} @ ₹ 70200.14/\text{MT} =$					127224.00
10/23 R/F joint bedding					
Qty vide TMB Page (27)					
$30.00 \text{ m} @ ₹ 37.96/\text{m} =$					1139.00

Continuation

Particulars	Volume or actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1875 =	
(11/24) Pro. weep holes.					
Qty wide TMB for (67)					
80 m ³ @ ₹ 134.00/m ³ =					10720.00
(12/26) E people in excavation					
Qty wide TMB for (47)					
59.59 m ³ @ ₹ 275.00/m ³ =					16387.00
(4/27) Pro. PCC m-15 for path					
Qty wide TMB for (67)					
9.00 m ³ @ ₹ 6426.27/m ³ =					57836.00
(5/28) PCC for substructure					
Qty wide TMB for (67)					
67.49 m ³ @ ₹ 6855.75/m ³ =					46479.00
(16/29) RCC NP-3 Pipe 1000mm					
Qty wide TMB for (67)					
15.00 m @ ₹ 3484.00/m =					52260.00
					132771.00
Deel. 10% as per Ass. (G)					132771.00
					119494.39.00
Deel. Pre. Payment (104)					3145657.00
				f(80)	4618695.00
				f(44)	365933.00
				f(69)	3530340.00
					288814.00
(Signature)					
Jal Mahesh					
Dt. 02.02.2025					

Continuation